
Geschwindigkeit 26 km/h

Ort Km Zeit

Abschnitt gefahren noch zu fahren

Grönfingers 0,00 0,00 203,00 08:00

Niendorf 11,00 11,00 192,00 08:25

Ziesendorf 6,00 17,00 186,00 08:39

Schwaan 8,00 25,00 178,00 08:57

Wolken 14,00 39,00 164,00 09:30

Boitin 11,00 50,00 153,00 09:55

Rosenow 10,00 60,00 143,00 10:18

Sternberger Burg 4,00 64,00 139,00 10:27

Pause 64,00 km 10:42

Sternberger Burg 0,00 64,00 139,00 10:42

Sagsdorf 4,00 68,00 135,00 10:51

Brüel 6,00 74,00 129,00 11:05

Zahrensdorf 4,00 78,00 125,00 11:15

Ventschow 11,00 89,00 114,00 11:40

Lübow 10,00 99,00 104,00 12:03

Wismar (Hafen) 8,00 107,00 96,00 12:21

Pause 43,00 km 13:06

Wismar (Hafen) 0,00 107,00 96,00 13:06

Neu Wodorf 11,00 118,00 85,00 13:32

Klein Strömkendorf 8,00 126,00 77,00 13:50

Rerik 11,00 137,00 66,00 14:16

Bastorf 8,00 145,00 58,00 14:34

Kühlungsborn 7,00 152,00 51,00 14:50

Pause 45,00 km 15:05

Kühlungsborn 0,00 152,00 51,00 15:05

Heiligendamm 8,00 160,00 43,00 15:24

Bad Doberan 6,00 166,00 37,00 15:38

Elmenhorst 10,00 176,00 27,00 16:01

Warnemünde 6,00 182,00 21,00 16:15

Rostock (Stadthafen) 13,00 195,00 8,00 16:45

Rostock (Grönfingers) 8,00 203,00 0,00 17:03

Grönfingers 51,00 km 17:03

Gesamt 203,00 km


